
NAME:	
  ____________________________________________________________________	
  
	
  

Responses	
  to	
  Repentance	
  
	
  
According	
  to	
  both	
  Matt.	
  3:2	
  and	
  4:17,	
  repentance	
  is	
  the	
  first	
  step	
  into	
  	
  
	
  
___________________________________	
  
	
  
The	
  Greek	
  word	
  for	
  repentance	
  means	
  “________________________________________”.	
  
	
  
To	
  change	
  our	
  behavior,	
  we	
  first	
  have	
  to	
  change	
  our	
  _________________________.	
  
	
  
According	
  to	
  Luke	
  13:3,	
  can	
  we	
  be	
  saved	
  by	
  actions	
  such	
  as	
  prayer,	
  confessing	
  of	
  
sins,	
  or	
  ‘trusting	
  Christ’	
  if	
  we	
  do	
  not	
  include	
  repentance	
  with	
  these	
  actions?	
  
	
  
In	
  Matthew	
  11:20,	
  why	
  did	
  Jesus	
  rebuke	
  these	
  cities	
  for	
  not	
  repenting?	
  
	
  
	
  
How	
  does	
  that	
  relate	
  to	
  us	
  today?	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
What	
  does	
  John	
  the	
  Baptist	
  say	
  Matt	
  3:8	
  is	
  the	
  test	
  of	
  repentance?	
  
	
  
	
  
Why	
  do	
  you	
  think	
  he	
  say	
  what	
  he	
  did	
  in	
  Matt.	
  3:9?	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
What	
  did	
  Paul	
  say	
  in	
  Acts	
  26:20	
  would	
  be	
  the	
  evidence	
  of	
  real	
  repentance?	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
What	
  does	
  Proverbs	
  28:13	
  tells	
  us	
  will	
  happen	
  if	
  we	
  try	
  to	
  ‘cover’	
  our	
  sins?	
  
	
  
	
  
What	
  two	
  things	
  are	
  we	
  told	
  here	
  we	
  must	
  we	
  do?	
  
(1)	
  
	
  
(2)	
  

	
  
	
  
What	
  does	
  James	
  4:6	
  tell	
  us	
  that	
  keeps	
  us	
  from	
  admitting	
  our	
  need	
  for	
  God?	
  
	
  
	
  



In	
  Luke	
  15:11-­‐32,	
  what	
  was	
  the	
  mindset	
  of	
  the	
  younger	
  son	
  before	
  and	
  after	
  he	
  went	
  
away?	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
According	
  to	
  Rev.	
  16:9,	
  if	
  things	
  get	
  bad	
  enough,	
  people	
  will	
  usually	
  repent.	
  	
  (also	
  
Rev.	
  9:20,21)	
  	
  True	
  or	
  False	
  	
  (circle	
  the	
  right	
  answer)	
  
	
  
According	
  to	
  Luke	
  17:3-­‐4,	
  should	
  we	
  repent	
  to	
  people,	
  or	
  just	
  to	
  God?	
  
	
  
	
  
What	
  should	
  we	
  do	
  if	
  someone	
  repents	
  to	
  us?	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
In	
  your	
  own	
  words,	
  describe	
  the	
  difference	
  between	
  worldly	
  sorrow	
  and	
  godly	
  
sorrow,	
  as	
  described	
  in	
  2	
  Cor.	
  7:10-­‐11:	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
According	
  to	
  Acts	
  17:30,	
  does	
  ignorance	
  of	
  the	
  things	
  of	
  God	
  affect	
  our	
  need	
  to	
  
repent	
  of	
  our	
  sins?	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
According	
  to	
  Luke	
  24:47,	
  our	
  evangelism	
  should	
  include	
  what	
  two	
  things?	
  
	
   (1)	
  
	
   	
  
	
   (2)	
  
	
  
	
  
Response	
  
	
  
Do	
  you	
  think	
  have	
  truly	
  confessed	
  and	
  forsaken	
  your	
  sins?	
  


